

MR NICHOLAS KYASIMA

42 ARNOLD ESTATE

DRUID STREET LONDON

SE1 2DU

UNITED KINGDOM

Savings Account

Telephone Banking enquires phone 0330 9 123 123

Hard of hearing customers can call us by using the text phone number below 18001 0330 9 123 123



e-banking service and information available at www.santander.co.uk



Santander Banking Operations Sunderland **SR43 4FY**

Page number: 1 of 1

Account name: MR NICHOLAS KYASIMA

Account number: 28658195 Sort Code: 09 01 29

BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX IBAN: GB94 ABBY 0901 2928 6581 95

Your transactions 11th Dec 2024 to 10th Apr 2025

Date	Description Money in	Money out	£ Balance
11th Dec	Balance brought forward from previous statement		10.00
17th Dec	Transfer 40.00		50.00
3rd Jan	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	5.00	45.00
3rd Jan	Transfer 0.30		45.30
6th Jan	BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO NICHOLAS KYASIMA REFERENCE HSBC01 , MANDATE NO 2	20.00	25.30
11th Jan	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	10.00	15.30
15th Jan	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	5.30	10.00
17th Jan	Transfer 40.00		50.00
11th Feb	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	10.00	40.00
14th Feb	BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO NICHOLAS KYASIMA REFERENCE HSBC01 , MANDATE NO 2	22.00	18.00
14th Feb	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	6.96	11.04
17th Feb	Transfer 38.96		50.00
7th Mar	TRANSFER TO Every Day A/C	10.00	40.00
17th Mar	Transfer 10.00		50.00
10th Apr	Balance carried forward to next statement:		50.00